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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 28Bowlero Altamonte
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 2827

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 9 WHO SAID SHUT UP 9 0 749 117 2699 2318 919 2589 999 2829
2 28 7 ONE SHORT OF PERFECT 9 0 815 62 2674 2485 981 2735 1030 2882
3 7 2 F-10 9 0 813 58 2602 2428 944 2672 1002 2873
4 20 13 TEN DOWN 7 2 726 136 2768 2351 859 2384 993 2782
5 23 1 ORLANDO HEAVY HITTERS 7 2 759 108 2738 2405 878 2406 976 2738
6 26 14 MAMBO KINGS 7 2 734 130 2712 2457 900 2540 1003 2825
7 9 23 TAFA 7 2 711 149 2707 2254 845 2300 996 2777
8 22 21 LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL 7 2 673 184 2683 2125 762 2178 951 2736
9 24 17 HYPE ME UP 7 2 744 137 2664 2253 892 2528 1031 2870

10 19 6 NAILED IT 7 2 826 46 2627 2492 1008 2745 1064 2898
11 21 18 THUNDERSTRUCK 7 2 783 85 2581 2329 944 2676 1034 2946
12 6 27 JUST IN TIME 7 2 630 223 2550 1881 737 2013 974 2758
13 17 10 HR'S CREW 5 4 806 65 2735 2540 953 2601 1018 2829
14 16 12 WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 5 4 671 186 2672 2105 828 2321 988 2805
15 25 19 TONYA'S CREW 4 5 773 96 2669 2384 920 2539 1018 2892
16 4 26 WE ON A ROLL 4 5 761 105 2630 2315 891 2503 1013 2847
17 10 22 MAKES NO SENSE 2 7 709 152 2719 2257 834 2261 999 2765
18 14 24 BALL BUSTERS 2 7 666 191 2678 2102 826 2222 1023 2801
19 2 16 DAMN DAWG 2 7 811 62 2677 2488 946 2687 1043 2879
20 27 25 HIT SQUAD 2 7 760 105 2662 2281 894 2482 1036 2959
21 5 20 ANDER'S TEAM 2 7 725 138 2637 2217 833 2413 982 2845
22 1 4 DYNASTY 2 7 789 81 2511 2274 906 2604 985 2819
23 3 8 COOL TRAIN ROLLERS 2 7 768 98 2493 2202 931 2495 1007 2753
24 13 15 BECKER'S CREW 2 7 750 116 2413 2074 923 2511 1050 2946
25 11 5 SPARES WIN GAMES 0 9 745 121 2595 2427 935 2657 996 2849
26 12 28 OUTTA NOWHERE 0 9 682 177 2565 2079 779 2126 948 2630
27 15 3 JUST GET 7 0 9 779 88 2415 2160 960 2639 998 2775
28 18 11 VACANT TEAM 0 9 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 HR'S CREW 1018 887 830 2735 5 <---> WE ON A ROLL 782 918 930 2630 4
3-4 DYNASTY 919 825 767 2511 2 <---> NAILED IT 975 771 881 2627 7
5-6 MAKES NO SENSE 968 892 859 2719 2 <---> TEN DOWN 874 986 908 2768 7
7-8 BECKER'S CREW 769 867 777 2413 2 <---> THUNDERSTRUCK 891 791 899 2581 7

9-10 ANDER'S TEAM 861 940 836 2637 2 <---> HYPE ME UP 878 929 857 2664 7
11-12 MAMBO KINGS 915 901 896 2712 7 <---> BALL BUSTERS 869 875 934 2678 2
13-14 WHO SAID SHUT UP 920 888 891 2699 9 <---> OUTTA NOWHERE 897 823 845 2565 0
15-16 LET THE GOOD TIME 894 880 909 2683 7 <---> HIT SQUAD 882 950 830 2662 2
17-18 ORLANDO HEAVY HIT 880 932 926 2738 7 <---> DAMN DAWG 790 986 901 2677 2
19-20 JUST IN TIME 784 882 884 2550 7 <---> COOL TRAIN ROLLER 852 793 848 2493 2
21-22 JUST GET 7 747 852 816 2415 0 <---> F-10 845 857 900 2602 9
23-24 VACANT TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 <---> TAFA 809 902 996 2707 7
25-26 SPARES WIN GAMES 890 832 873 2595 0 <---> ONE SHORT OF PERF 898 887 889 2674 9
27-28 TONYA'S CREW 905 919 845 2669 4 <---> WE DON'T GIVE A SPL 872 909 891 2672 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   4- 16   8- 26  20- 27   2-  9  23- 22   5- 28  15- 24
Next Week   8- 11  13- 16   6- 23  24- 21  27-  1  15- 19   2-  5

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Today   3- 12  10- 11   6- 13  18- 21   1- 17  19- 14  25-  7

Next Week  18-  7   4- 17  20- 26  12-  9  10- 22  28- 25  14-  3

Team Rosters
HDCP High

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game
1 - ORLANDO HEAVY HITTERS

199 RAY HOLDER 162 52 11025 68 131 147 189 467 623 213
61 KINDELL YOUNG 201 17 13284 66 192 228 235 655 709 265
97 KENNETH WYSINGER 194 23 13981 72 245 189 190 624 696 258
11 AUTHUR CLIATT 202 16 12939 64 201 257 201 659 710 300
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HDCP High
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game

2 - F-10
140 DANIEL AUGUST 203 15 14668 72 241 184 193 618 663 268
142 RASHAD ARCHIE 198 19 13722 69 171 202 228 601 658 257
143 MIKE DAVIS 205 13 14795 72 178 216 224 618 657 268
144 SCOTT FIELD 207 11 13100 63 a197 a197 a197 591 624 278

3 - JUST GET 7
121 ANDREW GIBSON 208 10 12746 61 156 225 171 552 579 297
107 LAFAYETTE HARRIS 179 36 5907 33 142 139 146 427 529 245
102 MICHAEL PERRY 187 29 10306 55 a177 a177 a177 531 618 258
211 JAVON FERGUSON 205 13 14813 72 187 226 237 650 689 298

51 KYLE PAXSON 223 0 2008 9 0 0 268
4 - DYNASTY

93 PRINCE BLUNT 200 18 14409 72 228 172 207 607 661 300
94 JASON THOMAS 190 27 13740 72 222 148 160 530 608 253
95 BRANDDON GILLIAM 195 22 12322 63 212 205 169 586 652 257
64 KEVIN RUSSELL JR 204 14 15322 75 178 221 152 551 590 277

5 - SPARES WIN GAMES
149 JONAH BRUNNER 127 83 3056 24 0 0 215
169 DON DIXON 207 11 13721 66 206 213 204 623 656 279

59 JONEAL BRUNNER 189 27 13659 72 204 177 189 570 651 249
81 STEVE FERRARA 222 0 16013 72 188 226 214 628 628 288
41 TITUS JOSHUA 199 18 11374 57 236 160 210 606 660 266

6 - NAILED IT
65 MADISON BECK 196 21 14734 75 227 181 221 629 695 258

150 SAMANTHA JOHNSON 197 20 12473 63 199 170 215 584 641 266
152 PETE VERGOS 216 3 14950 69 226 203 163 592 598 289

78 SEAN CONNOLLY 217 2 16125 74 278 172 237 687 693 300
80 RAY REPACI 217 2 1953 9 0 0 279

7 - ONE SHORT OF PERFECT
117 BILL POCIUS 189 27 8525 45 192 182 197 571 652 266
118 TINA GANNON 195 22 11911 61 192 211 214 617 686 256
119 MARLA LAMB 205 13 14177 69 215 196 233 644 683 279

27 DENNIS RAKAUSKAS 226 0 14948 66 236 235 182 653 653 289
43 MARK SCIME 204 14 6758 33 0 0 266
90 CHRISTOPHER LAMB bk195 22 507 3 0 0 198

8 - COOL TRAIN ROLLERS
112 KEVIN MOORE 175 40 2625 15 141 178 204 523 643 224

54 JOE SPARROW 179 36 9692 54 169 177 156 502 610 247
113 CLIFTON STANCIL 207 11 13681 66 210 192 203 605 638 258
126 DARVIN "TINKER" HAMBRICK 207 11 15577 75 235 149 188 572 602 279
110 CHRISTOPHER WEBB bk192 25 937 6 0 0 179

45 KEITH CARMACK 196 21 6491 33 0 0 268
9 - WHO SAID SHUT UP

33 ERIC LIENHOP 207 11 13706 66 0 0 279
26 DAWN LIENHOP 191 26 11477 60 188 184 187 559 637 254

4 HIRAM BROWNELL 201 17 15130 75 205 198 194 597 648 279
91 DENISE BEHLING 150 63 4051 27 188 145 152 485 677 208
87 SCOTT FOLEY 208 10 4379 21 0 0 269
96 TIMOTHY BEHLING 200 18 5412 27 212 234 231 677 737 244

10 - HR'S CREW
31 FRANK DURANCZYK 200 18 14430 72 256 215 203 674 728 257

2 HENRY ROBBINS 195 22 14676 75 242 203 163 608 674 258
21 CHASE ROBBINS 204 14 15337 75 255 190 200 645 687 269
22 STEVEN GELINAS 207 11 12420 60 200 214 199 613 646 288
73 DARVIN HAMBRICK JR bk228 0 536 3 0 0 205
75 RICHARD EVANS JR bk232 0 1655 8 0 0 248

11 - VACANT TEAM
29 VACANT 150 0 1350 9 0 0 150
32 VACANT 150 0 1350 9 0 0 150
34 VACANT 150 0 1350 9 0 0 150
37 VACANT 150 0 1350 9 0 0 150

12 - WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
15 BRITTANY MITCHELL 126 84 6433 51 114 133 172 419 674 201

3 ALLONIA JOHNSON 145 67 9146 63 a135 a135 a135 405 606 226
85 WONYA MITCHELL 184 32 8847 48 180 215 191 586 685 228
92 WANYA MITCHELL 216 3 11680 54 254 237 204 695 707 289
77 RYAN DEGALE 203 15 4895 24 0 0 258

106 TIMOTHY ATWELL bk208 10 586 3 0 0 213
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HDCP High
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game

13 - TEN DOWN
57 JOHN HAMER 179 36 13468 75 159 188 186 533 641 253
44 HERMAN MCCLENTON 169 45 10651 63 179 214 184 577 718 264

230 CHAMP CHANEY 183 33 10839 59 166 257 213 636 738 257
28 DIANTE HENRY 195 22 14659 75 231 188 186 605 671 270

100 WALTER MAJOR bk185 31 843 5 0 0 179
14 - MAMBO KINGS

8 ANGEL DEJESUS 160 54 1444 9 0 0 209
42 GERARDO BIGAS 171 44 12334 72 174 174 149 497 629 242
56 JOHN ALMODOVAR 185 31 12820 69 184 148 159 491 581 248
68 MOISES ARCELAY 218 1 15082 69 248 246 265 759 765 289
48 GRACE BRINGHAM 211 8 12081 57 224 248 238 710 737 279
53 GABRIEL SANCHEZ bk226 0 1365 6 0 0 256

15 - BECKER'S CREW
36 AMY BACHICHA 175 40 13137 75 145 138 181 464 581 238
38 BRIAN STEMPIN 170 45 12817 75 172 228 138 538 673 243

146 COREY NORRIS 202 16 13385 66 166 151 170 487 529 257
225 ROBERT BECKER 203 15 15238 75 173 237 175 585 630 279

16 - DAMN DAWG
163 JAMES APPLEWHAITE 169 45 10704 63 a159 a159 a159 477 612 223

70 OMAR AMBERSLEY 203 15 12807 63 150 244 205 599 644 268
46 GEORGE JOHNSON 217 2 15653 72 226 277 236 739 748 278
82 SUHEIL JAMMAL II 222 0 16027 72 192 243 238 673 673 267
49 JEAN-MARC EUDOXY 172 43 3630 21 0 0 220

17 - HYPE ME UP
125 LORRIEANN HARTWELL 152 61 9594 63 156 124 151 431 614 202
123 DAVE AUSTIN 185 31 13381 72 169 238 161 568 661 279

6 ANDRE HARTWELL 170 45 12249 72 189 203 181 573 708 224
244 KEITH GUERRERO 237 0 8782 37 a227 a227 a227 681 681 289

50 GREG HANKERSON 197 20 5936 30 0 0 265
114 JASON BOATMAN bk149 63 288 2 0 0 173

18 - THUNDERSTRUCK
13 BRIAN MORRISON 183 33 11005 60 191 165 153 509 605 246
99 JEFFREY HARRIS 196 21 14167 72 215 158 200 573 633 256
16 CHAD CAPUTO 196 21 13561 69 196 224 217 637 703 283
24 DAVID MANTI 208 10 14371 69 205 160 245 610 640 300

19 - TONYA'S CREW
89 TONYA BALDWIN 171 44 11317 66 247 257 226 730 868 257
39 LORI ORGERON 169 45 9633 57 157 159 155 471 606 233

105 VERONICA WILLIAMS 212 7 7014 33 195 197 158 550 562 257
104 EDDIE WILLIAMS 221 0 6638 30 a211 a211 a211 633 633 279
103 JACKIE YOUNG bk186 30 554 3 0 0 212
122 HAROLD "JASON" NOLL 191 26 8030 42 0 0 258

20 - ANDER'S TEAM
174 JASON TALBERT 173 42 12998 75 187 214 149 550 679 260

5 ANDERS DANIELSON 170 45 11770 69 161 171 154 486 621 217
101 DAVID MCCLELLAN 184 32 11611 63 191 180 215 586 685 276
151 MARCUS MATHIS 198 19 10522 53 182 235 178 595 652 268
111 REY MENDEZ 183 33 1649 9 0 0 228

21 - LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL
10 ARNEICE JENKINS 158 55 10948 69 161 157 170 488 653 233

108 RODNEY HALL 195 22 5083 26 206 187 234 627 699 267
12 ALBERT HARRIS III 148 64 10709 72 162 163 167 492 684 210
62 KENNETH MITCHELL 172 43 12787 74 179 187 152 518 647 224

22 - MAKES NO SENSE
170 KENNETH NORTON 154 59 11586 75 187 171 152 510 690 212

23 DANIELLE POWELL 167 47 10553 63 182 146 169 497 638 247
19 STEPHAN FULLER 200 18 12016 60 198 254 182 634 688 279
52 JEREMIAH DRUMMER 188 28 7352 39 247 167 202 616 703 279

23 - TAFA
7 ANDREA BILLINGS 145 67 10888 75 155 135 173 463 667 198

136 JOSEPH RADEMAKER 188 28 11897 63 151 176 202 529 610 248
84 TERRY BILLINGS 189 27 12100 64 199 231 234 664 751 234
35 FISHER BILLINGS 189 27 11960 63 153 209 236 598 679 265
58 HOLLY EVANS 153 60 1385 9 0 0 186
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HDCP High
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game

24 - BALL BUSTERS
128 KYLE KELLY 192 25 13893 72 233 197 182 612 687 267
130 RANDA KELLY 152 61 9759 64 114 139 163 416 596 213
131 CHRIS DAVIS 204 14 13497 66 186 188 242 616 658 268

86 ROB KELLY 118 91 6406 54 144 159 155 458 737 170
129 JORGE CASALLAS 146 66 2939 20 0 0 181

25 - HIT SQUAD
69 NICOLE SHER 179 36 12924 72 191 158 207 556 664 236

153 MICHELLE SEROWCHAK 179 36 10768 60 0 0 241
215 KENNETH GABLE 206 12 14876 72 172 193 178 543 576 278
154 JOHN E. HALL 196 21 14709 75 242 258 160 660 726 258

63 REBECCA TATE bk135 76 391 3 0 0 146
66 CALVIN TATE 159 54 2385 15 150 214 158 522 696 214

26 - WE ON A ROLL
183 BRUNILDA ROSARIO 150 63 11299 75 133 169 130 432 621 210
164 BRUCE TORAIN 188 28 14147 75 174 179 239 592 676 248
184 JOHNNY ANTHONY 206 12 15461 75 186 227 267 680 719 268

71 OMAR RILEY 217 2 15690 72 184 238 189 611 614 279
27 - JUST IN TIME

172 ALEXUS LEE 168 46 5564 33 135 202 190 527 668 215
1 KAYLAH CASTILLO 175 40 10721 61 a165 a165 a165 495 615 256

47 MITCHELL COFFEE 152 61 8712 57 145 142 154 441 621 237
30 ERIC BURGOS 135 76 9354 69 116 150 152 418 646 190

28 - OUTTA NOWHERE
55 JOHN ADKINS JR 160 54 8194 51 190 139 148 477 639 237
14 RONNIE SUTTON 154 59 3244 21 0 0 200
72 OTIS MULLINGS 194 23 11680 60 a184 a184 a184 552 621 256
88 ROBERT NORTHRUP 174 41 7868 45 138 169 167 474 591 224

109 JAMES FINLEY 170 45 5119 30 223 169 184 576 714 224
67 SHAWNTA ADKINS 123 87 1481 12 0 0 172
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